Incident Date

12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009455
RMP21-009456
RMP21-009458
RMP21-009457
RMP21-009459
RMP21-009460

RMP21-009461

RMP21-009462
RMP21-009463
RMP21-009464
RMP21-009465
RMP21-009466
RMP21-009467
RMP21-009468
RMP21-009469

RMP21-009470
RMP21-009471

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

108 DAHLIA CT

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR

1939 PLUM GROVE RD
1460 GOLF RD

1227 S OLD WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 3266
KIRCHOFF RD

2201 PLUM GROVE RD
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
1430 GOLF RD

4025 ALGONQUIN RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2634 SMITH ST

2305 SCHOOL DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
1456 GOLF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4732 ARBOR DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

SHELL STATION
MEIJER STORE
FUSION LAND
WALMART

BEN FRANKLIN BANK

SUITE B

24/7 PANTRY

GARDEN LIQUORS
FIRST AMERICAN BANK

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

SCREEN USA

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

PEARL OF RM

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
IMPROPER SECURITY
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

ALARM
BURGLARY
PARKING COMPLAINT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 8:05:22 AM



Incident Date

12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021

12/2/2021

12/2/2021

12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021

12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021

12/2/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009472

RMP21-009473

RMP21-009474
RMP21-009475

RMP21-009476

RMP21-009478
RMP21-009477

RMP21-009480
RMP21-009481

RMP21-009482

RMP21-009483
RMP21-009484
RMP21-009485

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

2700 FREMONT ST
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS

4700 BARKER AVE
SCHOOL

2 OLD HICKORY RD

3305 MARTIN CT

APPROX LOC:2850

ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

CARRIAGEWAY DR/
ESSEX WAY

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

APPROX LOC: 2186
VERMONT ST

4613 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS

APPROX LOC: 4546 KINGS
WALK DR

118 BENT CREEK CT
APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

1600 GOLF RD
3704 BOBWHITE LN

1445 HICKS RD WINGS PROGRAM, INC

APPROX LOC: 4103 OWL
DR

5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY

1600 CORPORATE CENTER

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
BATTERY

AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SPECIAL

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

12/6/2021 8:05:22 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

12/2/2021 RMP21-009486 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE INVESTIGATION UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/2/2021 APPROX LOC:2065 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD

12/6/2021 8:05:22 AM



