



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/2/2021	RMP21-009455	108 DAHLIA CT		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/2/2021	RMP21-009456	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009458	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009457	1939 PLUM GROVE RD	FUSION LAND	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009459	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009460	1227 S OLD WILKE RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/2/2021	RMP21-009461	APPROX LOC: 3266 KIRCHOFF RD	BEN FRANKLIN BANK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009462	2201 PLUM GROVE RD	SUITE B	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009463	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	PREMISES CHECK	CITATION ISSUED
12/2/2021	RMP21-009464	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	GARDEN LIQUORS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009465	1430 GOLF RD	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009466	4025 ALGONQUIN RD		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009467	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009468	2634 SMITH ST		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009469	2305 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009470	5110 TOLLVIEW DR	SCREEN USA	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009471	1456 GOLF RD		BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/2/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	
12/2/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/2/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/2/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/2/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/2/2021	RMP21-009472	2700 FREMONT ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
12/2/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009473	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	BATTERY	
12/2/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/2/2021	RMP21-009474	2 OLD HICKORY RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009475	3305 MARTIN CT		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/2/2021		APPROX LOC:2850 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009476	ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/2/2021		CARRIAGEWAY DR / ESSEX WAY		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009478	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/2/2021	RMP21-009477	APPROX LOC: 2186 VERMONT ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/2/2021	RMP21-009480	4613 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/2/2021	RMP21-009481	APPROX LOC: 4546 KINGS WALK DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/2/2021	RMP21-009482	118 BENT CREEK CT		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/2/2021		S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD		SPECIAL	
12/2/2021		1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009483	3704 BOBWHITE LN		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/2/2021	RMP21-009484	1445 HICKS RD	WINGS PROGRAM, INC	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/2/2021	RMP21-009485	APPROX LOC: 4103 OWL DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/2/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/2/2021	RMP21-009486	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/2/2021		APPROX LOC:2065 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT